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PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Estilos X <CONTROL> (16)

SERIE Nº 13.1

26541576 MAE MOLINA CORDOBA1.1 2004 S.T.EULALIA

48231558 DANIEL RIBAS DE LA TORRE 02:00.45 251.2 2002 CNEIVISSA

47408682 IVAN CARLINO NOGUERA 01:41.03 251.3 2003 EULALIA

47430697 VICENT ROIG ROIG 01:39.02 251.4 2002 CNEIVISSA

48199743 SOFIA GARCIA IZQUIERDO 01:40.27 251.5 2003 CNEIVISSA

47409645 ARNAU SANTAFE APARICI 01:53.32 251.6 2003 EULALIA

49412031 CECILIA MEDINA ESCRIBANO1.7 2004 S.T.PORTUS

47431033 CELIA GUARDIOLA RUBIO1.8 2004 S.T.CNEIVISSA

SERIE Nº 23.2

47408430 AINA LING MARI TUR 01:36.16 252.1 2002 EULALIA

47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 01:30.98 252.2 2004 CNEIVISSA

48230093 PEDRO NICOLAS DE DUEÑAS VELASCO 01:26.41 252.3 2001 CNEIVISSA

47432065 DAMIAN PAEZ TORRENT 01:04.74 252.4 1997 EULALIA

47405996 NEREA DONCEL LUQUE 01:19.04 252.5 1997 EULALIA

04707830 AIDA ALAOUI 01:28.13 252.6 2002 PORTUS

47432007 MARC MAGANZA ZURDO 01:32.74 252.7 2002 EULALIA

47432274 JAIRO HERNANDEZ NOGUERA 01:38.11 252.8 2003 CNEIVISSA

PRUEBA Nº: 4 200 Mariposa X <CONTROL> (9)

SERIE Nº 34.1

47431416 MARTA MANUEL MINGUEZ 02:48.61 253.4 2000 CNEIVISSA

PRUEBA Nº: 5 100 Mariposa X <CONTROL> (8)

SERIE Nº 45.1

47431841 JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA MAURI 01:52.53 254.3 2003 CNEIVISSA

47432408 ADRIAN TIRADO PLANELLS 01:07.32 254.4 2000 CNEIVISSA

48198398 JOAN GALINDO ESCANDELL 01:13.97 254.5 2001 PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 6 50 Mariposa X <CONTROL> (7)

SERIE Nº 56.1

47258597 LORENA FERNANDEZ ESCOBAR5.1 1997 S.T.CNEIVISSA

47432411 LUCIA ARANDA CASTAÑO 00:50.07 255.2 2002 PORTUS

47406346 LORENA PUMARES GARCIA 00:43.75 255.3 1999 PORTUS

47432065 DAMIAN PAEZ TORRENT 00:29.59 255.4 1997 EULALIA

47408312 VICTOR RIERA RIBAS 00:36.43 255.5 2003 PORTUS

47432712 MARIA MORETA SANTOS 00:46.70 255.6 2003 PORTUS

48230435 SERGI RIBAS NIETO 00:53.18 255.7 2003 CNEIVISSA

47258417 JAUME GONZALEZ TORRES5.8 2000 S.T.PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 7 100 Mariposa M <BENJAMIN> (8)
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PRUEBA Nº: 7 100 Mariposa M <BENJAMIN> (8)

SERIE Nº 67.1

47407029 MATEO BURGOS GOMEZ6.1 2004 S.T.EULALIA

47409850 MARC TORRES VEGA6.2 2004 S.T.CNEIVISSA

47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 01:48.72 256.3 2004 EULALIA

48199038 JONATHAN ANGLES CARDOSO 01:36.18 256.4 2004 CNEIVISSA

47406107 ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 01:39.02 256.5 2004 CNEIVISSA

47433490 ALVARO BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ 01:53.43 256.6 2004 EULALIA

47409903 DAVID MEDINA CARDENAS6.7 2004 S.T.CNEIVISSA

48230184 YERAY LOPEZ MOLINA6.8 2004 S.T.CNEIVISSA

PRUEBA Nº: 8 100 Mariposa F <BENJAMIN> (32)

SERIE Nº 78.1

47409265 BELEN TUR CROFT7.2 2005 S.T.EULALIA

47409264 MICAELA TUR CROFT7.3 2005 S.T.EULALIA

47409922 IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS7.4 2005 S.T.EULALIA

49410436 NEREA PADILLA ORTIZ7.5 2005 S.T.EULALIA

47409896 LEIRE PRATS MARCOS7.6 2005 S.T.CNEIVISSA

SERIE Nº 88.2

07327152 ISRAA DAMIR8.2 2005 S.T.EULALIA

47430135 EVA RODRIGUEZ TIERRASECA8.3 2005 S.T.EULALIA

48199799 ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 01:58.00 258.4 2005 CNEIVISSA

49410260 CLAUDIA BASILIO FERNANDEZ 02:31.40 258.5 2005 CNEIVISSA

48199781 IRENE FERNANDEZ ONDOÑO8.6 2005 S.T.EULALIA

PRUEBA Nº: 9 50 Mariposa M <BENJAMIN> (7)

SERIE Nº 99.1

48232151 PAU RIERA RIBAS9.2 2005 S.T.CNEIVISSA

47432182 HUGO LOPEZ GARCIA9.3 2005 S.T.EULALIA

48199417 IVAN VILLARINO SANTOLARIA9.4 2005 S.T.EULALIA

20545146 FELIX MUÑOZ LUZON9.5 2005 S.T.CNEIVISSA

47431914 JOAN TORRES COLOMAR9.6 2005 S.T.EULALIA

47433053 SAMUEL MARTINEZ OROZCO9.7 2005 S.T.EULALIA

PRUEBA Nº: 10 50 Mariposa F <BENJAMIN> (31)

SERIE Nº 1010.1

47432409 MARTINA TIRADO PLANELLS10.1 2006 S.T.CNEIVISSA

48230864 LAURA FERRER MORENTE10.2 2006 S.T.PORTUS

47432366 AINARA RAYA DE BOER10.3 2006 S.T.EULALIA

48199273 VIOLETA CUBERO SOLER 00:59.29 2510.4 2006 PORTUS

48198922 MARIA RIERA PRATS10.5 2006 S.T.CNEIVISSA

47432716 AMAYA TORRES SERRA10.6 2006 S.T.EULALIA

47433423 YARA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ10.7 2006 S.T.CNEIVISSA
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PRUEBA Nº: 13 50 Mariposa M <INICIACION> (7)

SERIE Nº 1113.1

48199427 JAUME FERRER ROIG11.3 2006 S.T.EULALIA

47430696 ORIOL MARI AMOROS11.4 2006 S.T.EULALIA

41461717 ALVARO MARTINEZ MORELL11.5 2006 S.T.EULALIA

47433840 MARC DOMINGO BOIX11.6 2006 S.T.EULALIA

PRUEBA Nº: 14 50 Mariposa F <INICIACION> (31)

SERIE Nº 1214.1

49411691 ANDREA COLOMAR CRUZ12.1 2007 S.T.EULALIA

48231123 PAULA PEREZ MULAS12.2 2007 S.T.EULALIA

48231521 AINHOA ROSELLO GARCIA12.3 2007 S.T.EULALIA

47431715 NATALIA PRIETO MARQUEZ12.4 2007 S.T.EULALIA

47433657 MARIA PADILLA COSTA12.5 2007 S.T.EULALIA

49411809 THAIS DIAZ GALLEGO12.6 2007 S.T.EULALIA

48232179 AITANA ALCANTARA MARCELO12.7 2007 S.T.EULALIA

PRUEBA Nº: 15 400 Libres X <CONTROL> (4)

SERIE Nº 1315.1

47408174 MARIA ARABI RAMON 05:16.31 2513.2 2000 CNEIVISSA

47255926 NEREA AGUADO FERNANDEZ 04:51.46 2513.3 2001 EULALIA

48199724 AKRAM CHAKKOUR ELGHAMMAT 04:28.16 2513.4 2000 EULALIA

47407514 ANA Mº LOPEZ TORRES 04:47.40 2513.5 2001 CNEIVISSA

47432329 FRANCISCO CARDONA BACLE 04:57.94 2513.6 2002 CNEIVISSA

PRUEBA Nº: 16 200 Espalda X <CONTROL> (12)

SERIE Nº 1416.1

47432411 LUCIA ARANDA CASTAÑO14.4 2002 S.T.PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 17 100 Espalda X <CONTROL> (11)

SERIE Nº 1517.1

47409056 LARA PIEDRA TORRES 01:52.00 2515.3 2004 CNEIVISSA

48232628 IZAN RIERA HIDALGO 01:42.81 2515.4 2003 CNEIVISSA

48231558 DANIEL RIBAS DE LA TORRE 01:43.66 2515.5 2002 CNEIVISSA

48199851 MARIA BONED GOMEZ15.6 1999 S.T.PORTUS

SERIE Nº 1617.2

47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 01:33.36 2516.2 2004 CNEIVISSA

47257723 BLANCA MARIA TORRES HUESO 01:17.79 2516.3 1999 CNEIVISSA

47407426 ABEL LOPEZ GARCIA 01:03.31 2516.4 1999 EULALIA

47432408 ADRIAN TIRADO PLANELLS 01:13.53 2516.5 2000 CNEIVISSA

47255693 NICOLAS FAJULA VIDAL 01:22.19 2516.6 2000 EULALIA

PRUEBA Nº: 18 50 Espalda X <CONTROL> (10)
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PRUEBA Nº: 18 50 Espalda X <CONTROL> (10)

SERIE Nº 1718.1

47407243 SARA RODRIGUEZ TUR17.2 2004 S.T.PORTUS

47432175 FERNANDO GONZALEZ TORRES 02:00.09 2517.3 2004 PORTUS

47258366 TANIA CORBACHO RIBAS 00:40.34 2517.4 2001 CNEIVISSA

49412031 CECILIA MEDINA ESCRIBANO 01:01.75 2517.5 2004 PORTUS

48230146 PAULA HIDALGO FRANCH17.6 2001 S.T.PORTUS

48232036 PAULA CIVICO YESTE17.7 2003 S.T.PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 20 200 Estilos X <CONTROL> (17)

SERIE Nº 1820.1

47433213 MARIA RIERA RAMON 03:34.22 2518.2 2003 CNEIVISSA

47432006 ANDREA MAGANZA ZURDO 02:33.19 2518.3 2000 EULALIA

47408730 INES MANUEL SORIANO 02:30.85 2518.4 1999 CNEIVISSA

47406405 ALBERT RIBAS NIETO 02:31.30 2518.5 1996 CNEIVISSA

47408687 MARIA FERRER COSTA 03:00.27 2518.6 2002 PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 21 50 Espalda M <BENJAMIN> (10)

SERIE Nº 1921.1

48230184 YERAY LOPEZ MOLINA19.1 2004 S.T.CNEIVISSA

47409850 MARC TORRES VEGA 00:50.66 2519.2 2004 CNEIVISSA

48199038 JONATHAN ANGLES CARDOSO 00:45.25 2519.3 2004 CNEIVISSA

47406107 ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 00:43.48 2519.4 2004 CNEIVISSA

47433490 ALVARO BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ 00:44.51 2519.5 2004 EULALIA

47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 00:47.03 2519.6 2004 EULALIA

47407029 MATEO BURGOS GOMEZ 00:52.68 2519.7 2004 EULALIA

47409903 DAVID MEDINA CARDENAS19.8 2004 S.T.CNEIVISSA

PRUEBA Nº: 22 50 Espalda F <BENJAMIN> (34)

SERIE Nº 2022.1

47409896 LEIRE PRATS MARCOS20.2 2005 S.T.CNEIVISSA

07327152 ISRAA DAMIR 01:05.19 2520.3 2005 EULALIA

47409264 MICAELA TUR CROFT 01:00.94 2520.4 2005 EULALIA

47409265 BELEN TUR CROFT 01:03.86 2520.5 2005 EULALIA

47409922 IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS20.6 2005 S.T.EULALIA

48231774 EMMA GARCIA PINO20.7 2005 S.T.PORTUS

SERIE Nº 2122.2

48199781 IRENE FERNANDEZ ONDOÑO 00:56.20 2521.2 2005 EULALIA

49410436 NEREA PADILLA ORTIZ 00:51.42 2521.3 2005 EULALIA

47430135 EVA RODRIGUEZ TIERRASECA 00:48.71 2521.4 2005 EULALIA

48199799 ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 00:50.73 2521.5 2005 CNEIVISSA

49410260 CLAUDIA BASILIO FERNANDEZ 00:55.11 2521.6 2005 CNEIVISSA

47408121 CELIA ZURITA PRECIADO 00:58.74 2521.7 2005 PORTUS
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PRUEBA Nº: 23 200 Braza X <CONTROL> (15)

SERIE Nº 2223.1

47409055 VICTOR PIEDRA TORRES 03:45.74 5022.4 2002 CNEIVISSA

47408312 VICTOR RIERA RIBAS22.5 2003 S.T.PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 24 100 Braza X <CONTROL> (14)

SERIE Nº 2324.1

47258417 JAUME GONZALEZ TORRES23.2 2000 S.T.PORTUS

47431033 CELIA GUARDIOLA RUBIO 01:53.27 2523.3 2004 CNEIVISSA

47432712 MARIA MORETA SANTOS 01:45.32 2523.4 2003 PORTUS

48199743 SOFIA GARCIA IZQUIERDO 01:49.74 2523.5 2003 CNEIVISSA

47406346 LORENA PUMARES GARCIA23.6 1999 S.T.PORTUS

SERIE Nº 2424.2

47431495 MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA 01:33.57 2524.2 2002 CNEIVISSA

47258681 PEDRO J. DEL VALLE ROMAN 01:25.69 2524.3 2001 CNEIVISSA

47432329 FRANCISCO CARDONA BACLE 01:21.66 2524.4 2002 CNEIVISSA

48198398 JOAN GALINDO ESCANDELL 01:21.68 2524.5 2001 PORTUS

48230093 PEDRO NICOLAS DE DUEÑAS VELASCO 01:29.78 2524.6 2001 CNEIVISSA

47433422 ENOLA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 01:38.37 2524.7 2002 CNEIVISSA

PRUEBA Nº: 25 50 Braza X <CONTROL> (13)

SERIE Nº 2525.1

47405996 NEREA DONCEL LUQUE 00:39.13 2525.4 1997 EULALIA

47432137 EVA TORRENT TUR 00:45.87 2525.5 1999 PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 26 200 Libres X <CONTROL> (3)

SERIE Nº 2626.1

47430697 VICENT ROIG ROIG 03:19.05 2526.1 2002 CNEIVISSA

47406975 PAULA TARANCO FERNANDEZ 02:50.27 2526.2 2003 CNEIVISSA

47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 02:41.83 2526.3 2003 CNEIVISSA

47254877 LUIS CARDONA RECIO 01:57.36 2526.4 1993 EULALIA

01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 02:37.61 2526.5 2003 CNEIVISSA

47408731 CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO 02:43.22 2526.6 2003 CNEIVISSA

48230435 SERGI RIBAS NIETO 03:02.07 2526.7 2003 CNEIVISSA

48232036 PAULA CIVICO YESTE26.8 2003 S.T.PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 27 100 Libres X <CONTROL> (2)

SERIE Nº 2727.1

48232628 IZAN RIERA HIDALGO 01:35.15 2527.2 2003 CNEIVISSA

47431841 JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA MAURI 01:32.49 2527.3 2003 CNEIVISSA

47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 01:20.04 2527.4 2004 CNEIVISSA

48230146 PAULA HIDALGO FRANCH 01:26.79 2527.5 2001 PORTUS

47409056 LARA PIEDRA TORRES 01:33.33 2527.6 2004 CNEIVISSA
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PRUEBA Nº: 27 100 Libres X <CONTROL> (2)

SERIE Nº 2827.2

47432274 JAIRO HERNANDEZ NOGUERA 01:20.01 2528.2 2003 CNEIVISSA

47431495 MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA 01:17.88 2528.3 2002 CNEIVISSA

47433422 ENOLA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 01:12.96 2528.4 2002 CNEIVISSA

47258681 PEDRO J. DEL VALLE ROMAN 01:13.69 2528.5 2001 CNEIVISSA

47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 01:19.13 2528.6 2004 CNEIVISSA

SERIE Nº 2927.3

04707830 AIDA ALAOUI 01:11.70 2529.1 2002 PORTUS

47432006 ANDREA MAGANZA ZURDO 01:04.72 2529.2 2000 EULALIA

47408730 INES MANUEL SORIANO 01:02.21 2529.3 1999 CNEIVISSA

47407426 ABEL LOPEZ GARCIA 00:57.23 2529.4 1999 EULALIA

48199724 AKRAM CHAKKOUR ELGHAMMAT 00:58.65 2529.5 2000 EULALIA

47255693 NICOLAS FAJULA VIDAL 01:02.44 2529.6 2000 EULALIA

47255926 NEREA AGUADO FERNANDEZ 01:05.94 2529.7 2001 EULALIA

47408687 MARIA FERRER COSTA 01:12.62 2529.8 2002 PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 28 50 Libres X <CONTROL> (1)

SERIE Nº 3028.1

26541576 MAE MOLINA CORDOBA 00:51.44 2530.1 2004 EULALIA

47408682 IVAN CARLINO NOGUERA 00:39.67 2530.2 2003 EULALIA

47257723 BLANCA MARIA TORRES HUESO 00:34.17 2530.3 1999 CNEIVISSA

47258597 LORENA FERNANDEZ ESCOBAR 00:30.52 2530.4 1997 CNEIVISSA

47258366 TANIA CORBACHO RIBAS 00:33.94 2530.5 2001 CNEIVISSA

48199851 MARIA BONED GOMEZ 00:38.15 2530.6 1999 PORTUS

47409645 ARNAU SANTAFE APARICI 00:46.38 2530.7 2003 EULALIA

47407243 SARA RODRIGUEZ TUR 01:05.21 2530.8 2004 PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 29 4x50 Espalda M <BENJAMIN> (52)

SERIE Nº 3129.1

00895 EULALIA31.4 S.T.BENJAMIN MEULALIA

PRUEBA Nº: 31 4x50 Mariposa M <BENJAMIN> (50)

SERIE Nº 3231.1

00499 CNEIVISSA <EQ.A>32.4 S.T.CNEIVISSA

PRUEBA Nº: 32 4x50 Mariposa F <BENJAMIN> (51)

SERIE Nº 3332.1

00895 EULALIA33.4 S.T.EULALIA


